
Ecosystems Videos 

Name of Video URL 
Ecosystems (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/ecosystems.htm 

Aquatic Ecosystems (Study Jams) 
http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/aquatic-
ecosystems.htm 

Biomes (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/biomes.htm 

Food Chains (Study Jams) 
http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/food-
chains.htm 

Food Webs (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/food-webs.htm 

Water Cycle (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/water-cycle.htm 

Population Growth (Study Jams) 
http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/population-
growth.htm 

  Symbiosis (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/symbiosis.htm 

Photosynthesis (Study Jams) http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/plants/photosynthesis.htm 

How Wolves change Rivers 
(YouTube) 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ysa5OBhXz-Q 

Energy Pyramid (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/energy/energypyramid/ 

Ecosystems (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/ecosystems/ 

Food Chains (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/foodchains/ 

Changing Ecosystems (Study Jams) 
http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/changes-
ecosystems.htm 

Tropical Rainforest (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/earthsystem/tropicalrainforests/ 

Underwater World (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/earthsystem/underwaterworld/ 

Land Biomes (Brain Pop) https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/landbiomes/ 

How Change Impacts an Ecosystem 
(Discover Ed) 

https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/4d00d204-cd2f-4241-89e6-
0b71fa0dda4a?hasLocalHost=false 

Energy Flow in an Ecosystem 
(Discovery Ed) 

https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/61642332-a2f8-463f-86f6-
28f28eae02a7 

Food Chains & Food Webs 
(Discovery Ed) 

https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/4c154ed2-a4b8-4eb3-8f14-
466c480ee7c8 

Non-Living Things in an Ecosystem 
(Discovery Ed) 

https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/ba5bc261-5ffc-4417-acdf-
714bd27c14d4 

A Forest Grows Old (Discovery Ed) 
https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/4744557e-eec6-4c66-a360-
8db9958f7e95/ 

A Delicate Balance Between 
Predators & Prey (Discovery Ed) 

https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/videos/181efc50-8bf2-4194-85d9-
dca67992920d?hasLocalHost=false 
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